



Sport Bar Stainless Steel Part# 2501
1998-2005 Mercedes ML 320-500

NO	N/IME	QTY	REMARKS	NO	N/IME	QTY	REMARKS
1	MAIN BODY	1		6	PLAIN WASHER	4	φ12
2	CONNECTION	2		7	SPRING WASHER	4	φ12
3	U-SHAPE BOLT	4	M10	8	SIX-SIDED NUT	8	M10
4	SIX-SIDED BOLT	4	M12×30	9	PLAIN WASHER	8	φ10
5	SIX-SIDED NUT	4	M12	10	SPRING WASHER	8	φ10